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CENERGY HLDGS SA NPV

ISIN: BE0974303357
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2024/06/12 15:04:32
Price

9.40 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

3.41% (0.31)

BE0974303357
CENER
Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

1,797 EUR
BEL 20 INDEX

9.15 EUR (1,000)
9.42 EUR (2,000)
9.33 EUR

9.40 EUR

9.33 EUR

9.09 EUR

9.40 EUR

2,650

24,910.00

2

2,650

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

Sy

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/11 =
2024/06/07 )
2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 2
2024/05/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974303357&ID_NOTATION=327480267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974303357&ID_NOTATION=327480267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=020afb6cf3e128f6a21df94e676d900060beabe7bb1dd5c9734f7260f5202d9c&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=48f7659afc6fd3573&time=1718291886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1c175efeb8c8cc7e8497199d1cdbc4216285de33a84c71a94b8a0523c5a953b&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=41d92dcdc300901e2&time=1718291886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b704562bd57886a941d8c097d792627023de6e16c1c3c2627182e4bef9dd271&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=841a491f4cf5b1fd8&time=1718291886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb3b228f83edbaa8bd7441157584277cff85adbed4005fd808dca4536cb8c5d5&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9dbf1d98798a93da7&time=1718291886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6dfe806c1e44c10acfcc694459779106a04326135703bb965b7c9063fe041665&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=572ee9e1f0d943324&time=1718291886&tool=RSC

CENERGY HLDGS SA NPV

Details

2024/06/12 15:04:32

Price
9.40 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

3.41% (0.31)

ISIN BE0974303357
Symbol CENER
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,797 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.15 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 9.42 EUR (2,000)
Open 9.33 EUR
High 9.40 EUR
Low 9.33 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.09 EUR
VWAP 9.40 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,650
Trading volume 24,910.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 2,650
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +31.93% +53.81% +236.67%
Perf (abs.) +2.20 +3.18 +6.39
Beta 0.28 0.75 0.99
Volatility 39.85 43.97 49.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CENERGY HLDGS SA NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:01 9.33 EUR
12

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:36 1.278 EUR

Exchange 22

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 15:04 9.40 EUR
12

Euronext Brussels 2024/06/ 15:49 9.18 EUR
12

Duesseldorf 2024/06/ 08:12 9.30 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.02

0.11

0.00

9.03 EUR (0)
8.49 EUR (0)

7.51 EUR (29)

6.92 EUR (74)

9.15 EUR (2024/06/10)
6.62 EUR (2024/02/28)
9.15 EUR (2024/06/10)
5.23 EUR (2023/10/10)

Number of
trades

1

38
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=327480267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=178110583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=178155213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=178155213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176205645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452089097

CENERGY HLDGS SA NPV

12
Athens Stock 2024/06/ 16:12 9.22 EUR 1.41 543
Exchange 12
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176747832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176747832

CENERGY HLDGS SA NPV

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

CENERGY HOLDINGS SA

30, Avenue Marnix - 1000 Brissel
Telefon: +32-2-224-09-60

Fax: +32-2-224-09-61

E-mail: info@cenergyholdings.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexios Alexiou

Alexandros
Benos
Dimitrios
Kyriacopoulos

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Xavier Bedoret
Rudolf Wiedenmann
Dimitrios
Kyriakopoulos
Joseph A. Rutkowski
Manuel Iraola
Margaret Zakos
Maria Kapetanaki
Marina Sarkissian-
Ochanesoglou

Simon MacVicker

William Gallagher

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@cenergyholdings.com
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